Product Fiche Information LWF294411W

Brand

Capacity (kg)

Energy Efficiency Class

Annual Energy Consumption** (AE_c) (kWh)

Energy Consumption of the Standard 60°C Cotton Programme at
Full Load (E_t.60) (kwWh)

Energy Consumption of the Standard 60°C Cotton Programme at
Partial Load (E_t.60.1/2) (kWh)

Energy Consumption of the Standard 40°C Cotton Programme at
Partial Load (E_t.40.1/2) (kWh)

Power Consumption in ‘off-mode’ (P_o) (W)

Power Consumption in “left-on mode” (P_I) (W)

Water Consumption per Cycle - |/cycle

Annual Water Consumption (AW _c) ()

Spinning Efficiency Class

Maximum Spin Speed (rpm)

Remaining Moisture (%)

Programme Time of the Standard 60°C Cotton Programme at Full
Load (T_t.60) (min)

Programme Time of the Standard 60°C Cotton Programme at
Partial Load (T_t.60.1/2) (min)

Programme Time of the Standard 40°C Cotton Programme at
Partial Load (T_t.40.1/2) (min)

Duration of the “left-on mode” (TI) (min)

Noise Level - Washing (dB)

Noise Level - Spinning (dB)

Built-in

BLOMBERG
9

A+++

194

0.940

0.810

0.810
0.50
0.50
49
10780
B
1400
53

225

205

205
NA
53
78
No




