Product Fiche Information LWF294411W

Brand	BLOMBERG
Capacity (kg)	9
Energy Efficiency Class	A+++
Annual Energy Consumption** (AE_c) (kWh)	194
Energy Consumption of the Standard 60°C Cotton Programme at Full Load (E_t.60) (kWh)	0.940
Energy Consumption of the Standard 60°C Cotton Programme at Partial Load (E_t.60.1/2) (kWh)	0.810
Energy Consumption of the Standard 40°C Cotton Programme at Partial Load (E_t.40.1/2) (kWh)	0.810
Power Consumption in 'off-mode' (P_o) (W)	0.50
Power Consumption in "left-on mode" (P_I) (W)	0.50
Water Consumption per Cycle - I/cycle	49
Annual Water Consumption (AW_c) (I)	10780
Spinning Efficiency Class	В
Maximum Spin Speed (rpm)	1400
Remaining Moisture (%)	53
Programme Time of the Standard 60°C Cotton Programme at Full Load (T_t.60) (min)	225
Programme Time of the Standard 60°C Cotton Programme at Partial Load (T_t.60.1/2) (min)	205
Programme Time of the Standard 40°C Cotton Programme at Partial Load (T_t.40.1/2) (min)	205
Duration of the "left-on mode" (TI) (min)	NA
Noise Level - Washing (dB)	53
Noise Level - Spinning (dB)	78
Built-in	No